
Ahmedabad - Barauni Express (PT)/19483 - Exp - WR 
ST/Surat to MFP/Muzaffarpur Junction 

34h 47m - 1836 km - 22 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 00:35 6 1 0 70 52 WR
2 ND Nadiad Junction 01:14 01:16 2m 1 1 46 80 37 WR
3 ANND Anand Junction 01:30 01:32 2m 4 1 65 40 40 WR
4 BRC Vadodara Junction 02:25 02:30 5m 1 1 100 61 36 WR
5 ST Surat 04:38 04:43 5m 2,3 1 230 48 59 WR
6 NDB Nandurbar 08:05 08:15 10m 3 1 391 65 203 WR
7 DDE Dondaicha 08:47 08:49 2m 2 1 425 60 163 WR
8 AN Amalner 09:50 09:53 3m 2 1 486 49 186 WR
9 BSL Bhusaval Junction 11:30 11:35 5m 6,7 1 565 58 205 CR
10 BAU Burhanpur 12:31 12:32 1m 0 1 619 54 267 CR
11 KNW Khandwa Junction 13:48 13:50 2m 1 688 85 302 CR
12 ET Itarsi Junction 16:00 16:10 10m 1 1 872 57 329 WCR
13 RKMP Rani Kamalapati

(Habibganj)
17:40 17:45 5m 1 957 66 496 WCR

14 LAR Lalitpur Junction 20:53 20:55 2m 1 1 1165 75 369 NCR
15 TKMG Tikamgarh 21:36 21:38 2m 0 1 1216 49 349 NCR
16 KHGP Khargapur 22:22 22:24 2m 0 1 1252 108 291 NCR
17 MCSC MCRS Chhatarpur 22:50 22:52 2m 1 1 1299 24 307 NCR
18 KURJ Khajuraho Junction 00:10 00:35 25m 1 2 1331 51 NCR
19 MBA Mahoba Junction 01:50 01:52 2m 1 2 1394 55 NCR
20 BNDA Banda 02:50 02:55 5m 1 2 1448 64 123 NCR
21 CKTD Chitrakutdham Karwi 04:00 04:02 2m 1 2 1516 38 142 NCR
22 PCOI Prayagraj Chheoki

Junction
07:18 07:20 2m 2 2 1640 54 95 NCR

23 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya
Junction (Mughalsarai)

10:00 10:10 10m 2 1783 92 79 ECR

24 BXR Buxar 11:11 11:13 2m 1 2 1877 81 68 ECR
25 ARA Ara Junction 12:04 12:06 2m 1 2 1946 48 59 ECR
26 DNR Danapur 12:55 13:00 5m 1,1

A,2
2 1985 21 54 ECR

27 HJP Hajipur Junction 14:15 14:20 5m 4 2 2012 46 55 ECR
28 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 15:30 15:35 5m 1 2 2065 45 57 ECR
29 SPJ Samastipur Junction 16:45 16:50 5m 0 2 2117 28 47 ECR
30 BJU Barauni Junction 18:40 0 2 2168 - 48 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 31 2024 (22:00)

May 31 2024 (22:00)

1

1


